Alpha Under Cabinet Spot Light
The Alpha is a stylish under cabinet light, which offers
a superb light output. It is available in warm and cool
white, making it suitable for any type of kitchen
design whether traditional or contemporary.
The ultra thin panel fitting with stainless still finish is
easily installed and is also available in a square or
rectangular shape.

Benefits
Product overview
Mechanical Specification Order Codes
Dimensions (mm) L, W, D Weight (g) IP Rating
Square: 75 x 75 x 3 Net: 43
Gross: 62
IP20
Rectangular: 175 x 75 x 3 Net: 64
Gross: 98
IP20
Description Order
Code
Barcode Carton
QTY
Alpha-S Warm White SE11490W0 5060522081951 100
Alpha-S Cool White SE11490C0 5060522081975 100
Alpha-R Warm White SE11390W0 5060522081944 120
Alpha-R Cool White SE11390C0 5060522081968 120
Power 3W
Voltage 24V
Number of LED’s 36
Light Output 330 lm (Cool White)